‘ 110 sept21.gxp_bus timetables 2pp 14/09/2021 11:1%@%1

\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH

(v COMBINED AUTHORITY 11 0

BUS TIMETABLE

Impington >
Histon > Ely

All times from 16 August 2021

-.- -



110 sept21.gxp_bus timetables 2pp 14/09/2021 11:18@%2

Impington > Histon >

THURSDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

Impington, Cambridge Road, Highfield Road 09:30
Impington, New Road, opp Impington Village College 09:35
Histon, High Street, School Hill 09:41
Rampton, The Green, opp King Street 09:53
Cottenham, High Street, opp Bramley Close 09:57
Cottenham, Denmark Road, Telegraph Street 09:59
Cottenham, High Street, opp Church Close 10:01
Cottenham, Twenty Pence Road, Brookfields Business Centre 10:02
Wilburton, High Street, Station Road 10:09
Ely, Market Street, Stop B 10:25

Ely > Histon > Impingt

THURSDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

Ely, Market Street, Stop B 13:15
Wilburton, High Street, opp Station Road 13:31
Cottenham, Twenty Pence Road, opp Brookfields Business Centre 13:38
Cottenham, High Street, Church Close 13:39
Cottenham, Denmark Road, opp Telegraph Street 13:41
Cottenham, High Street, Bramley Close 13:43
Rampton, The Green, opp King Street 13:47
Histon, High Street, opp School Hill 13:59
Impington, New Road, Impington Village College 14:05
Impington, Cambridge Road, opp Highfield Road 14:10

Service operated by Mil-Ken Travel, under contract
to Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Combined Authority

@



